
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION     * BULLET   

ARIA ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 23 MARCH, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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1 KISS ALL THE TIME. DISCO, OCCASIONALLY. Harry Styles1 COL/SME 19958417711
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THE ART OF LOVING

SO CLOSE TO WHAT

THE ROMANTIC

KPOP DEMON HUNTERS (FROM THE NETFLIX FILM)

YOU'LL BE ALRIGHT, KID

THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL

SHORT N' SWEET

I BARELY KNOW HER

MAN'S BEST FRIEND

OCTANE

DEBÍ TIRAR MÁS FOTOS

FROM ZERO

REBEL

I'M THE PROBLEM

INTO OBLIVION

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

BRAT

THE SECRET OF US
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FANCY THAT
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